Health Care Worker Training Schedule – 2012
	Date
	Start Time
	Location

	Thursday - January 5, 2012
	7:45 AM
	S7.125

	
	
	

	Thursday - March 8, 2012
	7:45 AM
	S7.125

	
	
	

	Tuesday - April 3, 2012
	7:45 AM
	D2.27

	
	
	

	Thursday - June 7, 2012
	7:45 AM
	S7.125

	
	
	

	Thursday - July 12, 2012
	1:00 PM
	D2.40

	
	
	

	Thursday - September 6, 2012
	7:45 AM
	S7.125

	
	
	

	Thursday - October 11, 2012
	7:45 AM
	S7.125

	
	
	

	Wednesday - December 5, 2012
	7:45 AM
	S7.125


Recertification Exam (~1 hour)

	Completion of the Health Care Provider Radiation Safety Self-Learning Package is required prior to attendance. The Self-Learning Package is available on the Radiation Safety website (www.uc.edu/radsafety), from the Radiation Safety Office (558-4110), or from Health Care Worker supervisors.

The Recertification Sessions are exam proctoring sessions and are offered on an as-needed basis.  At least two working days notice is required.  Contact the Radiation Safety Office (558-4110) and request to speak with the Radiation Safety Specialist overseeing Health Care Worker training to arrange a time. Each Recertification Session will begin with a 10 minute review, and a subsequent question and answer period.
Alternately, the Recertification Exam may be taken on the University of Cincinnati CPD web site at cpd.uc.edu.  The Recertification Exam may also be taken on a walk-in basis at the Radiation Safety Office (2nd Floor of the Radiation Safety Building) between 8:00 A.M. and 4:00 P.M. standard University of Cincinnati business days.


Recertification Course (~1 hour)

	Date
	Start Time
	Location

	Thursday - February 2, 2012
	7:45 AM
	S11.100

	
	
	

	Wednesday - May 2, 2012
	7:45 AM
	S11.100

	
	
	

	Thursday - August 2, 2012
	7:45 AM
	S11.100

	
	
	

	Thursday - November 8, 2012
	7:45 AM
	S11.100


